
Bryan, TX October 5-6, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 18 2nd 17 3rd 17 1st 14

227 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 3.0 16.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 2.0 13.0 63.0 1

134 Emily Woodard -  Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 16.0 1.0 14.0 59.0 2

109 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 4.0 15.0 3.0 15.0 5.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 55.0 3

82 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1.0 18.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 14.0 10.0 5.0 53.0 4

110 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 15.0 8.0 7.0 50.0 5

189 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 5058546 6.0 13.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 11.0 11.0 4.0 38.0 6

133 Hayley Walker -  Pocos TNT - 4103508 9.0 10.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 37.0 7

92 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 12.0 7.0 11.0 7.0 15.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 27.0 8

108 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 10.0 9.0 5.0 13.0 16.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 25.0 9

208 Marialyssa Mcdavid - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 11.0 8.0 17.0 1.0 14.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 22.0 10

97 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 13.0 6.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 7.0 13.0 2.0 21.0 11

217 Mallory Nichols - Smart Peppy Rita - 5257723 18.0 1.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 20.0 12

235 Eliizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 14.0 5.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 12.0 3.0 18.0 13

80 Morgan Strope -  Flashy Haida - 561021 #N/A 13.0 5.0 17.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

101 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - ???? 8.0 11.0 15.0 3.0 6.0 12.0 #N/A 0.0

177 Cierra Dickerson - Lenas Royal Express - 3587876 7.0 12.0 #N/A 8.0 10.0 4.0 11.0 0.0

201 Mara Johnston - Jazzy BH Spookster - 4552720 15.0 4.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

231 J T Danielecki - Smokin In Broadway - 4477896 16.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

232 Taylor Linton - Little Dun Jewel - 4543526 17.0 2.0 16.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 #N/A 0.0

Youth All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 5 4 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 18 82 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

2 17 134 Emily Woodard -  Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 71.0

3 16 227 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

4 15 109 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

5 14 110 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 68.0

6 13 189 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 5058546 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 68.0

7 12 177 Cierra Dickerson - Lenas Royal Express - 3587876 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

8 11 101 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - ???? 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

9 10 133 Hayley Walker -  Pocos TNT - 4103508 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

10 9 108 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

Youth Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:BF Yeates

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8 208 Marialyssa Mcdavid - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

12 7 92 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

13 6 97 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

14 5 235 Eliizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

15 4 201 Mara Johnston - Jazzy BH Spookster - 4552720 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 62.0

16 3 231 J T Danielecki - Smokin In Broadway - 4477896 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 57.0

17 2 232 Taylor Linton - Little Dun Jewel - 4543526 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

18 1 217 Mallory Nichols - Smart Peppy Rita - 5257723 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 56.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 8 3 1 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
LH push 

gate
trot logs

walk 

bridge

 side 

pass left 

/ back

LL lope 

chute 

and logs

trot 

cones & 

over 

jump

creek / 

box

lope 

right 

lead 

logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 17.0 227 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

2 16.0 82 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

3 15.0 109 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.0

4 14.0 110 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 44.0

5 13.0 108 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 41.0

6 12.0 134 Emily Woodard -  Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

7 11.0 133 Hayley Walker -  Pocos TNT - 4103508 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

8 10.0 189 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 5058546 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

9 9.0 231 J T Danielecki - Smokin In Broadway - 4477896 2.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

10 8.0 217 Mallory Nichols - Smart Peppy Rita - 5257723 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.0

Youth Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 92 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

12 6.0 97 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 30.0

13 5.0 80 Morgan Strope -  Flashy Haida - 561021 0.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

14 4.0 235 Eliizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 29.0

15 3.0 101 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - ???? 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 10.0 28.0

16 2.0 232 Taylor Linton - Little Dun Jewel - 4543526 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 27.0

17 1.0 208 Marialyssa Mcdavid - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 17.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 3 4 5 6

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 17 227 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 56.0

2 16 134 Emily Woodard -  Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.0

3 15 110 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

4 14 82 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 47.5

5 13 109 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

6 12 101 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - ???? 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

7 11 189 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 5058546 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 42.5

8 10 177 Cierra Dickerson - Lenas Royal Express - 3587876 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

9 9 232 Taylor Linton - Little Dun Jewel - 4543526 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 41.0

10 8 133 Hayley Walker -  Pocos TNT - 4103508 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Dave Golden

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 97 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 35.5

12 6 235 Eliizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.0

13 5 217 Mallory Nichols - Smart Peppy Rita - 5257723 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 34.0

14 4 208 Marialyssa Mcdavid - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 32.5

15 3 92 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 32.0

16 2 108 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 25.0

17 1 80 Morgan Strope -  Flashy Haida - 561021 5.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 20.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:Randy White Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 7

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 14.0 134 Emily Woodard -  Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3 3 3 4 4 16 18 51

2 13.0 227 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 3 2 4 4 4 13 17 47

3 12.0 109 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 3 3 3 3 3 16 16 47

4 11.0 177 Cierra Dickerson - Lenas Royal Express - 3587876 3 3 3 3 3 16 15 46

5 10.0 92 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 3 3 3 3 3 14 17 46

6 9.0 208 Marialyssa Mcdavid - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 2 3 4 2 2 16 16 45

7 8.0 133 Hayley Walker -  Pocos TNT - 4103508 4 4 3 3 3 11 14 42

8 7.0 110 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 3 3 3 3 4 12 14 42

9 6.0 217 Mallory Nichols - Smart Peppy Rita - 5257723 3 2 1 3 2 14 15 40

10 5.0 82 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2 2 3 2 3 11 13 36

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 189 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 5058546 1 2 2 2 2 11 13 33

12 3.0 235 Eliizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 2 2 2 3 2 10 10 31

13 2.0 97 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 3632114 2 2 2 3 3 9 9 30

14 1.0 108 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 2 1 1 3 3 9 9 28

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Youth_Cowhorse
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